Statenice bézi

2023-04-22 Statenice

starsSi pripravka 800 m
start ~ 10:46:27 | 2012 - 2014 | prihlaSeno: 16

kategorie
kluci 168
holky 152
holky 176
kluci 195
holky 158
kluci 173
kluci 175
holky 319
kluci 153
kluci 160
holky 179
kluci 178
holky 177
holky 315
holky 314
holky 172
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
AUJEZDSKY MICHAL
BRAZDOVA DOMINIKA
COUFALOVA ADELA
CERNOHORSKY ANTONIN
DREVINKOVA JULIE
FROLIK VASEK
JIRKOVSKY FILIP
KLAUSOVA ELISKA
KOLAJA BEDRICH
LNENICKA TOMAS
MAKOVICKOVA PATRICIE
RAKOSNIK JAN
RAKOSNIKOVA JULIE
SKUROVA DANIELA
SKUROVA KAROLINA
VASOVA ANETA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

STATENICE

SC RADOTIN - ADRIEN TEAM
JESENICE

LESN{ BEZCI STATENICE

T) DUKLA PRAHA

NOVE STRASECI

KLADNO

T) DUKLA PRAHA

POKUS

1) CZU

HOROMERICE

KLADNO

KLADNO

PRAHA - PREDNi KOPANINA
PRAHA - PREDNI KOPANINA
HOROMERICE

start list

rocnik
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2013
2013
2012
2014
2014
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